
R15.99 R18.23Searches from 1 - 500 per month

Searches from 501 - 1000 per month R14.79 R16.86

Searches from  1001 - 1500 per month R13.99 R15.95

Searches from 1501 - 2500 per month R13.22 R15.07

Over 2500 searches per month R12.86 R14.66

Director Report R10.68 R12.18

Company Report

VAT Number

R10.68

R12.99

R12.18

R14.81

Spider Search *

Bank Account Verification - NEW

R94.99

R7.99

R108.29

R9.11

Contact Information Search

Home Affairs ID Verification

R4.98

R11.99

R5.68

R13.67

WinDeed Property Report

WinDeed Database Property Search *

R9.99

R8.99

R11.39

R10.25

Effective 31 August 2017

The Department of Rural Development and Land Reform (also known as the Deeds Office) charges for 
every query to their database.  This includes searches with the result of 'Not Found' since,  
for many searches, 'Not Found' is a meaningful result.

Person, Property (including LPI Code) and Document Searches

Deeds Office Transfer (per line) R10.95 R12.48

WinDeed Alerts (per company / individual watch per month) R1.00 R1.14

Street Address to Erf / Scheme Conversion R9.09 R10.36

Erf / Scheme to Street Address Conversion R9.09 R10.36

Automated Valuation Report: Full R80.00 R91.20

Automated Valuation Report: Short R55.00 R62.70

Map Search (accessible for 30 days)

WinDeed Alerts (per property watch per month)

R5.88

R1.00

R6.70

R1.14

R15.99 R18.23DOTS (Deeds Office Tracking System) *

Deeds Office Document Copy (per document) R79.00 R90.06

Deeds Office

Individual / Company

Property

Documents

WinDeed Price List
PRICE 
excl. VAT

(per search)

PRICE 
incl. VAT

(per search)

* Standard rate applies to ‘Not found’ and ‘No result’.
   Prices are per search unless otherwise indicated.

0861 946 333
support@windeed.co.za
search.windeed.co.zaA LexisNexis® Product



TransUnion Consumer Profile * R38.49 R43.88

TransUnion ID Verification * R15.49 R17.66

TransUnion Business Trade on File R111.99 R127.67

TransUnion Business Statutory Detail on File R33.00 R37.62

TransUnion Business Subject Default R112.49 R128.24

TransUnion Business Principal Detail R28.99 R33.05

TransUnion Business Enquiry History R97.99 R111.71

TransUnion Business Bank on File R27.99 R31.91

TransUnion Business Dynamic Rating/SME Assessment (includes Scan on File) R314.98 R359.08

TransUnion Deed on File R53.49 R60.98

TransUnion Scan on File R200.49 R228.56

Experian Consumer Profile *

Compuscan Consumer Profile *

R33.99

R21.99

R38.75

R25.07

TPN (Tenant Profile Network) * R31.99 R36.47

TransUnion Trace R15.99 R18.23

Judgment Document Copy (per document) R36.49 R41.60

DOTS ADT (Automated Document Tracking) ─ 30 days of tracking, auto-renewable R149.99 R170.99

R5.88

R8.99

R6.70

R10.25

Surveyor-General Diagram (per image)

WinDeed Database Document Search *

Credit Bureau

Documents

WinDeed Price List
PRICE 
excl. VAT

(per search)

PRICE 
incl. VAT

(per search)
Effective 31 August 2017

Judgment Search ─ Company *

XDS Trace

R35.49

R8.99

R40.46

R10.25

Judgment Search ─ Individual (per judgment) *

XDS Consumer Profile *

XDS Consumer Trace

R33.49

R36.49

R21.49

R32.18

R41.60

R24.50

Trace Enquiry (Inoxico) *

Vehicle Search – Person Vehicle Ownership ** 

Vehicle Search – Vehicle Ownership History **  

R24.99

R150.00

R150.00

R28.39

R171.00

R171.00

WinDeed Alerts  (individual watch per month)

Vehicle Search – Vehicle Details **   

R9.99

R150.00

R11.39

R171.00

R29.95 R34.14Transunion Vehicle Enquiry

VehicleVehicle

* Standard rate applies to ‘Not found’ and ‘No result’.
**Access restricted.
   Prices are per search unless otherwise indicated.
   Last updated 22 August 2017.

Compuscan Trace * R6.99 R7.97

0861 946 333
support@windeed.co.za
search.windeed.co.zaA LexisNexis® Product


